
 AMERICAN BLONDE D’AQUITAINE ASSOCIATION 
 

FEE SCHEDULE 

Effective July 17, 2023 

REGISTRATION FEE 
Fullblood/purebred (birth to one year) * 20.00 

Fullblood/purebred (over one year) ** 20.00 

Percentage (birth to one year) 10.00 

Percentage (over one year) 10.00 

Half-blood (all ages) 10.00 

Imports (submit foreign registration) 20.00 

Compute data only (all ages & classes) 5.00 

* Associate members pay $22.00 per head  

**  Associate members pay $42.00 per head  

  

TRANSFERS  
Within 45 days from sale date 20.00 

Over 45 days from sale date 20.00 

  

MEMBERSHIP  
Active (annual renewal) 75.00 

Associate (annual renewal) 75.00 

Commercial (annual renewal) 40.00 

Junior (annual renewal) 5.00 

  

FORMS  
Registration N/C 

Fee schedules/work orders N/C 

Membership applications N/C 

  

OTHER  
Blood typing 35.00 

DNA 35.00 

Correction (breeder error) 2.50 

Correction (office error) N/C 

Duplicate certificate 5.00 

Animal name change 30.00 

Membership name change 30.00 

RUSH SERVICE 25.00 

 

Do not remit cash. All fees must be paid by VISA, Master Card or by cheque or money order payable to: 

Canadian Livestock Records Corporation, 201-2417 Holly Lane, Ottawa, ON. CANADA  K1V 0M7 

Telephone: 1-877-833-7110 (toll free) or 613-731-7110  Fax: 613-731-0704 

E-mail: clrc@clrc.ca   Website: www.clrc.ca 

mailto:clrc@clrc.ca

